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Krista Anderson  
Elkhorn Public Schools  
kanderson@epsne.org 
 
Mark Brady  
ESU 7  
mbrady@esu7.org  
 
Megan Clark  
Ralston Public Schools  
megan_clark@ralstonschools.org  
 
Kelly Crawford  
Hastings Public Schools  
kelly.crawford@hpstigers.org  
 
Carrie Cunningham  
Omaha Public Schools  
carrie.cunningham@ops.org  
 
Kate Damgaard  
Lincoln Public Schools  
kdamgaar@lps.org  
 
Brooke David  
Lincoln Public Schools 
bdavid@lps.org 
 
Kristie Dugan  
Lexington Public Schools  
kristie.dugan@lexschools.org  
 
Erica Earley  
Columbus Public Schools  
earleye@discoverers.org  
 
Pam Erixon  
Millard Public Schools  
perixon@mpsomaha.org  
 
Dawn Ferreyra 
ESU 3 
dferreyra@esu3.org 
 

Stephanie Frankforter 
Grand Island Public Schools 
sfrankforter@gips.org 
 
Jamie Garner  
Trenton/ESU 15  
jgarner@esu15.org  
 
Dave Gibbons  
Schuyler Community Schools  
dave.gibbons@schuylercommunityschools.org 

 
Hillary Haddix  
Westside Community Schools  
haddix.hillary@westside66.net  
 
Jewel Hoxworth  
Bridgeport Public Schools  
jhoxworth@bpsbulldogsorg  
 
Gulnora Isaeva  
Omaha Public Schools  
gulnora.isaeva@ops.org  
 
Jamie Jakubowski 
West Holt Public Schools 
jamjakubowski@westholt.org 
 
Michelle Keszler  
ESU 13/Scottsbluff  
mkeszler@esu13.org  
 
Amanda Levos  
Grand Island Public Schools  
alevos@gips.org  
 
Janet Lowe  
Fremont Public Schools  
Janet.Lowe@fpsmail.org 
  
Jessica Marsh  
Crete Public Schools  
jessica.marsh@creteschools.org  
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Susan Mayberger  
OPS, retired  
susanmayberger77@gmail.com  
 
Rebecca Mussack  
Omaha Public Schools  
rebecca.mussack@ops.org  
 
Julie Myers  
Lexington Public Schools  
julie.myers@lexschools.org 
 
Allyson Olson  
So. Sioux City Community Schools  
allyson.olson@ssccardinals.org  
 
Jenelle Reeves  
UNL  
jreeves2@unl.edu  
 
Theresa Ritta-Olson  
ESU 10  
theresa.rittaolson@esu10.org  
 
Laura Salem  
Lincoln Public Schools  
lsalem@lps.org  
 
Kris Schneider  
Grand Island Public Schools  
mschneider@gips.org   
 
Nancy Sivils  
Bellevue Public Schools  
nancy.sivils@bpsne.net  
 
Cheryl Sparks  
Omaha Public Schools  
cheryl.sparks@ops.org  
 
Michelle Story-Kohl  
Lincoln Public Schools  
mkohl@lps.org  
 
Kara Viesca  
UNL  
kara.viesca@unl.edu  
 
 

Lisa Weber  
ESU 4/Johnson County Public Schools  
lisa.weber@jccentral.org  
 
Wendy Wendt  
Elkhorn Public Schools  
wwendt@epsne.org  
 
Jill Weidner 
Norfolk Public Schools 
jillweidner@npsne.org 
 
Tricia Wiseman  
ESU 7/O’Neill Public Schools  
triciawiseman@oneillschools.org  
 
Nancy Rowch  
NDE, retired  
nancyrowch0718@gmail.com  
 
Terri Schuster  
Nebraska Department of Education  
terri.schuster@nebraska.gov  
 
Jane Hill  
McREL  
jhill@mcrel.org 
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